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Approved by projec
Sign: - y
Date:
Notes: . This sheet refjlaces stz
i.e., details cannot be crjtered a ovﬁgﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁ%l&.‘r

E&D member to be !akix&
working days of work c

ion report and advice

oit

vApproved by QS team
Sign:
Date:

Approved by Director/E&D team
Sign:
Date:

r credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required |
cater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective

'nd Mchta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH
ion 4wuh or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 1'1. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

+ NRK). & Entry of rate ID 1s mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2

Company ~ MHPL SOV Name of contractor Tirupathi Singh SI. No. site bills reg. 1466
Project/site  SOV-III Nature of work Carpentary work Dt. site bills reg. 25-02-2025
Block no.  29.30.80,82,120,121 & 99-2A Work done from date 15-10-2024 M-codex bill ID.
WOno.  NA  Work done to date 10-02-2025 WOissued? ) NA
WO date NA Contractor bill no. GST bill required? - NA
SI. No. Unit/floor no Details of work Qty Units Rate ID i Rate Amount
| Villa n0.29,30.80.82,120,121 & 99-2A  Main door fixing 7.00 Nos CP140 500.00 3,500
2 Y 020a00325120.121,155,159,162 Internal doors Fixin 46.00 N CPl141 425.00 19,550
< 164,184 & 99-2A &) - Nos :
3 Villa no.121 Door frame fixing .00 Nos CP139 25000 250
4 Villa n0.193 'Tower Bolt 2.00 " Nos| CP146 4000 80
5 Old ssllp Internal doors Fixing 28.00 Nos CPI41  425.00 11,900
6 Old ssllp ‘Main door fixing 4.00 Nos CP140 500.00 2,000
7 New Stores MHTR Internal doors Fixing 4.000 Nos CP141 425.00 1,700
8 ) [ T 0
. _
10 - I
o ) " Total 38,980
B Add GST @ 0.00% 0
- Total amount including taxes for work done 38,980
Remarks: - i




ESTIMATE SHEET
Company Name:
Pj@jcct: B

Work D?sci‘ib[ion:v -
Name of the Contractor
\Prepared By
Date: |

'S No. _'7 77 77" ~ Item Head

— —1 -

| 2/Villa n0.29,30,32,120,121,153,159
162,164,184 & 99-2A
— [ISHISHIBS & 9028

3 \Villano.121
_ 4 Villa n0.193
—]

5/ 0 SSLLP

IMHPL SOV

'Silver Oak Villas-111
Carpentary work
“Thi.rupulhi Singh
K.Tulasi Rani
125-02-2025

Item Description
Main Door Fixing
Internal Door Fixing
Door frame fixing

Tower Bolt

Internal Door Fixing

‘Main Door Fixing

Internal Door Fixing

Quantity

7.00

46.00

1.00

2.00

28.00

4.00

4.00

Units

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Rate

500.00

425.00

250.00

40.00

N
o
[

Amount

3500.00

19550.00/

250.00

80.00

11900.00

2000.00

1700.00

Amount in words:Thirty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only

_ Item Head Total

3500

19550

250

80

11900

2000

1700

38980




IMEASUREMENT SHEET
Company Name:
Project:

[
[MHPL SOV

| Work Description:

Contractor Name

' Carpentary work

Thirupathi Si;ngh

" Silver Oak Villas-II

S .

| Prepared By ~ |K.Tulasi Rani o
Date: 25-02-2025
'S No.  Item IgeAad 7 Item Die'siciription | Length
1
1 Villa n0.29,30,80,82,120,121 & 99-2A | Main Door Fixing 1.00
i _ _ | |
| 2 Villa n0.29,30,32,120,121,153,159 Internal Door Fixing 1.00
162,164,184 & 99-2A -
3 Vilamed2t  Doorframefiing 1.00
|
4 Vilano.193 "Tower Bolt 777 1.00
5 odssLLp [Internal Door Fixing i 1.00
77777 B | Main Door Fixing 1.00
6  Rampally MHPL Internal Door Fixing 1.00
5.00

|Office making

Width

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00/

1.00.
1.00

1.00
4.00

| Approved by:
| PP Y’

| Sign:
| Height Nos. | Quantity Units " Item Head Total
.00 700 7.00  Nos I
100, 4600 4600 Nos B
100, 100 1.00  Nos -
100 200 2.00 Nos -
|
100, 28.00 2800 Nos |
100/ 400 400  Nos
1000 400 400  Nos
100 80.00  Sft

4.00




Bill for Allowance for Consumables

Thirupathi Singh
Mallapur, H.no.3-4-52,

Date:25-02-25

In favor of: MHPL SOV
Project / Site: Silver Oak Villas-1I1
Location: Cherlapally
Type of Work: Carpentary Work
Towards: Labour Charges
fs Soj1j - Description Amount
l. Brief description of work done:
| Towards:-V n0.29,30,80,82,120,121,162,164 &99-2A Rs.15,592/-..

i Total Amount:- 38,980/-.
Work Done from date:15-10-24.to date:10-02-25.

Amount in words:Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Two Rupees Only

Sign:




Bill for Labour Charges

Thirupathi Singh
Mallapur, H.no.3-4-52,

Date:25-02-25

In favor of: MHPL SOV
Project / Site: Silver Oak Villas-I11
Location: Cherlapally
Type of Work: Carpentary Work
Towards: Labour Charges
S No. 7 ‘Description Amount
. Brief description of work done:
' Towards:-V n0.29,30,80,82,120,121,162,164 &99-2A Rs.15,592/-..

Total Amount:- 38,980/-.
- Work Done from date:15-10-24.to date:10-02-25. |

Amount in words:Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Two Rupees Only/-.

Sign:




Bill for Allowance for Equipment

Thirupathi Singh
Mallapur, H.no.3-4-52,

Date:25-02-25

In favor of: MHPL SOV
Project / Site: Silver Qak Villas-111
Location: Cherlapally
Type of Work: Carpentary Work
Towards: Labour Charges
S No. ' 7D‘eséription o I Amount
I. | Brief description of work done:
Towards:-V n0.29,30,80,82,120,121,162,164 &99-2A Rs.7,796/-..

- Total Amount:- 38,980/-.
| Work Done from date:15-10-24.to date: 10-02-25.

Amount in words:Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Two Rupees Only

Sign:
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