Anx-B.report.xlsx

Company	MHPL SOV	Name of contractor	Tirupathi Singh	Sl. No. site bi	lls reg.		146
Project/site	SOV-III	Nature of work	Carpentary work	work Dt. site bills reg.		g. 25-	
Block no.	29,30,80,82,120,121 & 99-2A	Work done from date	15-10-2024	M-codex bill l	ID.		
WO no.	NA	Work done to date	10-02-2025	WO issued?			NA
WO date	NA	Contractor bill no.		GST bill requi	ired?		NA
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of work	Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	Villa no.29,30,80,82,120,121 & 99-2A	Main door fixing	7.00	Nos	CP140	500.00	3,500
2	V.no.29,30,32,120,121,153,159,162 164,184 & 99-2A	Internal doors Fixing	46.00	Nos	CP141	425.00	19,550
3	Villa no.121	Door frame fixing	1.00	Nos	CP139	250.00	250
4	Villa no.193	Tower Bolt	2.00	Nos	CP146	40.00	80
5	Old ssllp	Internal doors Fixing	28.00	Nos	CP141	425.00	11,900
6	Old ssllp	Main door fixing	4.00	Nos	CP140	500.00	2,000
7	New Stores MHTR	Internal doors Fixing	4.000	Nos	CP141	425.00	1,700
8							0
9							
10							
		•			•	Total	38,980
					Add GST @	0.00%	0
			Tota	l amount inclu	ding taxes for	work done	38,980
Remarks:						·	
Approved by	APROVED BY	Approved by QS team		Approved by D	Director/E&D te	am	
Sign:		Sign:		Sign:			
Date:	2.5 FEB 2025	Date:		Date:			

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces unstabling report and advice or credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above for grading thin the credit of the contractors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. The contractors is the contractors of the c

ESTIN	ATE SHEET						
Compa	ny Name:	MHPL SOV					
Project:		Silver Oak Villas-III					
Work	Description:	Carpentary work					
Name	of the Contractor	Thirupathi Singh					
Prepar	ed By	K.Tulasi Rani					
Date:		25-02-2025					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	villa no.29,30,80,82,120,121 & 99-2A	Main Door Fixing	7.00	Nos	500.00	3500.00	
	2.1	Wall Soot Filming					3500
2	Villa no.29,30,32,120,121,153,159	Internal Door Fixing	46.00	Nos	425.00	19550.00	
	162,164,184 & 99-2A						19550
3	Villa no.121	Door frame fixing	1.00	Nos	250.00	250.00	
							250
4	Villa no.193	Tower Bolt	2.00	Nos	40.00	80.00	
							80
5	Old SSLLP	Internal Door Fixing	28.00	Nos	425	11900.00	
							11900
		Main Door Fixing	4.00	Nos	500	2000.00	200
							2000
6	Rampally MHPL	Internal Door Fixing	4.00	Nos	425	1700.00	170
							1700
	APRROVED BY	Amount in words:Thirty Eight	Thousand Nice U	undead	d Dichter D	and Oak	38980
	TO ROVE	Amount in words: I nirty Eight	i nousand Nine H	undred an	a Eignty Ru	pees Only	

	UREMENT SHEET						J b		
	ny Name:	MHPL SOV				Approve	ea by:		
Project:		Silver Oak Villas-III				Sign:			
	Description:	Carpentary work							
	ctor Name	Thirupathi Singh							
Prepare	d By	K.Tulasi Rani							
Date:		25-02-2025							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	Villa no.29,30,80,82,120,121 & 99-2A	Main Door Fixing	1.00	1.00	1.00	7.00	7.00	Nos	
2	Villa no.29,30,32,120,121,153,159	Internal Door Fixing	1.00	1.00	1.00	46.00	46.00	Nos	
	162,164,184 & 99-2A								
3	Villa no.121	Door frame fixing	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Nos	
4	Villa no.193	Tower Bolt	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	Nos	
5	Old SSLLP	Internal Door Fixing	1.00	1.00	1.00	28.00	28.00	Nos	
		Main Door Fixing	1.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	4.00	Nos	
6	Rampally MHPL	Internal Door Fixing	1.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	4.00	Nos	
		Office making	5.00	4.00	4.00	1.00	80.00	Sft	

Bill for Allowance for Consumables

Thirupathi Singh Mallapur, H.no.3-4-52,

Date:25-02-25

In favor of:

MHPL SOV

Project / Site:

Silver Oak Villas-III

Location:

Cherlapally

Type of Work:

Carpentary Work Labour Charges

Towards:

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:	
	Towards:-V no.29,30,80,82,120,121,162,164 &99-2A	Rs.15,592/
	Total Amount:- 38,980/	
	Work Done from date:15-10-24.to date:10-02-25.	

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Two Rupees Only

Sion	
orgii.	

Bill for Labour Charges

Thirupathi Singh Mallapur, H.no.3-4-52,

Date:25-02-25

In favor of:

MHPL SOV

Project / Site:

Silver Oak Villas-III

Location:

Cherlapally

Type of Work:

Carpentary Work

Towards: Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:	
	Towards:-V no.29,30,80,82,120,121,162,164 &99-2A	Rs.15,592/
	Total Amount:- 38,980/	N 900 302 2 • 030.
	Work Done from date:15-10-24.to date:10-02-25.	

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Two Rupees Only/-.

0.	
Sign:	
oign.	

Bill for Allowance for Equipment

Thirupathi Singh Mallapur, H.no.3-4-52,

Date:25-02-25

In favor of:

MHPL SOV

Project / Site:

Silver Oak Villas-III

Location:

Cherlapally

Type of Work:

Carpentary Work

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:	
	Towards:-V no.29,30,80,82,120,121,162,164 &99-2A	Rs.7,796/
	Total Amount:- 38,980/	
	Work Done from date:15-10-24.to date:10-02-25.	

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Two Rupees Only

C.		
Sion:		
Sign:		